Ligue motocycliste.d’ﬂe-de-France

A 3

MOTO CROSS FUBLAINES 2018

ESPOIRS 85 cc
Manche 2 Chpt de Ligue

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]|
[ Pass | 37 | 17:13.881] 7 | 2:31.996

No 22 SEGALEN LEO

No 31 MORTIER VICTOR
Pass 3 2:06.009 1 2:06.009(*
Pass 8 4:12.580 2 2:06.571
Pass 13 6:19.464 3 2:06.884
Pass 18 8:25.167 4 2:05.703(*
Pass 23 10:30.796 5 2:05.629(*
Pass 28 12:35.774 6 2:04.978|*
Pass 32 14:42.106 7 2:06.332
Pass 36 16:47.637 8 2:05.531

No 35 MERCIER LUCAS
Pass 5 2:14.711 1 2:14.711(*
Pass 10 4:29.037 2 2:14.326(*
Pass 15 6:52.875 3 2:23.838
Pass 20 9:09.481 4 2:16.606
Pass 25 11:25.441 5 2:15.960
Pass 30 13:40.561 6 2:15.120
Pass 35 15:56.993 7 2:16.432
Pass 40 18:09.174 8 2:12.181|*

No 89 MOUCHART UGO
Pass 4 2:12.552 1 2:12.552(*
Pass 9 4:22.746 2 2:10.194 (*
Pass 14 6:30.847 3 2:08.101(*
Pass 19 8:38.883 4 2:08.036|*
Pass 24 10:50.211 5 2:11.328
Pass 29 13:02.072 6 2:11.861
Pass 34 15:14.816 7 2:12.744
Pass 38 17:25.221 8 2:10.405

No 210 LARIVIERE BAUER DAVID

[ Pass | 2 | 2:04404] 1 | 2:04.404 |

No 285 BOURAHLA HUGO
Pass 7 2:24.442 1 2:24.442|*
Pass 12 4:53.173 2 2:28.731
Pass 17 7:26.158 3 2:32.985
Pass 22 9:58.657 4 2:32.499
Pass 27 12:31.911 5 2:33.254
Pass 33 15:01.860 6 2:29.949
Pass 39 17:31.346 7 2:29.486

No 716 IDRI JAD
Pass 6 2:18.930 1 2:18.930|*
Pass 1 4:41.824 2 2:22.894
Pass 16 7:13.694 3 2:31.870
Pass 21 9:45.772 4 2:32.078
Pass 26 12:12.944 5 2:27.172
Pass 31 14:41.885 6 2:28.941
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